



DEVONSHIRE HOTELS  
& RESTAURANTS

# Duchess's Choice Dining

## Spring Lamb

Duck Fat Roast Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables, Mint Jelly &  
Red Wine Jus



Devonshire Hotels & Restaurants Group, The Devonshire Arms Hotel & Spa, Bolton Abbey, North  
Yorkshire, BD23 6AJ

01756 718111 | [res@devonshirehotels.co.uk](mailto:res@devonshirehotels.co.uk) | [devonshirehotels.co.uk](http://devonshirehotels.co.uk)



DEVONSHIRE HOTELS  
& RESTAURANTS

## Let's Cook!

- *Pre-heat oven to 180°C and bring a large saucepan filled with water to a rolling boil on the stove top.*
- *Remove the Lamb, Potatoes and Cauliflower Cheese (and cheese to sprinkle over) from the packaging and place onto roasting trays. Place these into the oven for 20 minutes.*
- *Remove the Lamb from the oven after 20 minutes. If you would like your Lamb cooking more than medium, we recommend leaving in for an extra 5 minutes for Medium well and an extra 10 minutes for Well Done. Leave the Lamb to rest before carving.*
- *When removing the Lamb from the oven, place the sealed bags of Vegetables & Gravy into the boiling pan of water for approximately 5mins. Once heated, remove from packaging and place into serving dishes.*
- *Carve the Lamb. Season all components to your liking. We recommend serving the Lamb onto the plate, leaving all the trimmings to be served family style.*



DEVONSHIRE HOTELS  
& RESTAURANTS

Contains	ALLERGENS													
	Gluten	Nuts	Peanut	Mustard	Mollusc	Fish	Crustacean	Sesame	Lupin	Celery	Sulphites	Milk	Eggs	Soya
Lamb Leg														
Roast Potatoes														
Root Vegetables												C		
Red Cabbage														
Cauliflower Cheese	C			C						C				
Red Wine Jus											C			
Mint Jelly														
Notation	C= Contains MC = May contain.													

*Ingredients:*

*Lamb Leg Lamb, Salt, Pepper, Rosemary, Duck Fat)*

*Roast Potatoes (Potato, Duck Fat, Salt, Pepper)*

*Root Vegetables (Carrots, Parsnips, Swede, **Butter**, Honey)*

*Red Cabbage (Red Cabbage, Brown Sugar, **Red Wine**, Cinnamon, Mixed Spice, Orange Juice)*

*Cauliflower Cheese (**Butter, Flour, Milk, Mustard, Vegetable Stock (Contains Celery), Cheddar, Cauliflower, Truffle**)*

*Red Wine Jus (Lamb Stock, Chicken Stock, **Red Wine**, Redcurrant Jelly, Thyme, Garlic, Rosemary)*

*Mint Jelly (Mint, Elderflower, White Wine Vinegar, Sugar, Water, Gelatin)*